90¢C

KonunyecTBo Ha MOArpymnmy

pllj(c): ];f/il_?y?y; 0603Haq61:me JeTanu Quantity per subgroup
" |ua puc. (cOOPOYHOIA eAMHULIBI) Kom OKII VA3.2206 N
]Eli Ref. No Designatiqn of part OKII code 32:,33_-3377‘;1119 3;1:3;_232906629 §§§Z§333§ Hamenosanue Description
in Fig. (unit) YA3-3303 | YA3-39629 | ya3-30095
YA3-33039 YA3-3909
YA3-39099
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
I'PYIIIIA 37. DJIEKTPOOBOPYJIOBAHUE
GROUP 37. ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
IHoarpymna 3701. I'enepaTop
Subgroup 3701. Alternator
93 1 665.3701004 1 1 1 I'eHepaTop ¢ MHTETPATLHBIM PETYJISITOPOM Alternator with integral voltage regulator
HaIpsLKeHUst
2 I221-3701079 1 1 1 Tlaiika Nut
3 1221-3701074 1 1 1 ITait6a KoHUYeCcKast Tapered washer
4 I250-3701051411 1 1 1 LlxuB Pulley
5 51.3701056411 1 1 1 Benrunstop Fan
6 1221-3701049 | 1 1 IInoxka cerMeHTHast Circular key
7 6651.370131( 1 1 1 Koxyx Housing
8 X-4001 2 2 2 [laii6a 6T Washer 6T
9 HO-0603 2 2 2 BuHT Screw
10 221-3701641| 1 1 1 BoaT KOHTaKTHBIN Contact bolt
11 51.3701014d 1 1 1 IlleTkonep:xatenb Brush holder
12 290775-1129 459952 1533 2 2 2 Boar M10x40 Bolt M10x40
13 451M-370106( 456321 1791 2 2 2 [laii6a 10,5 crreunanbHast Special washer 10.5
14 Al112A1 1 1 1 WHTerpaabHBIN peryaaTop HanpsKeHUsT Integral voltage regulator
15 A112A12 | | 1 MHTerpanbHbIi perynsTop HanpsoKeHUsT Integral voltage regulator
16 44.3702* 1 1 1 W HTEerpanbHbIi peryasTop HanpsoKeHUs. Integral voltage regulator
17 221-3701323 2 2 2 Taiika Hu3Kas M6 Nut M6
18 X-1482 3 3 3 Iaiit6a 6T npyxuHHAasK Spring washer 6T
19 CT221-3708089 4 4 4 laiika Nut
20 I221-370108d 4 4 4 Bonr crsxnoi Coupling bolt
21 201457-1129 459346 1523 1 1 1 Boar M8x22 Bolt M8x22
22 252135-112 459816 6046 1 1 1 [lai16a 8T mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8T
23 70-10003 454311 0668 1 1 1 Ckoba npuX1MHas TUIaHKY TeHepaTopa Alternator strip pressure clamp
24 421.3701039 1 1 1 [1naHka ycTaHOBOYHas reHepaTopa Setting strip
25 250612-1129 459553 1257 4 4 4 laiika M 10 Nut M10
26 250515-T18 459553 9060 2 2 2 laiika M 12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701000
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701075
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701074
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701051
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701056
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701049
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701310
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701641
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701060
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701323
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708085
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701080
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3701035

L0T

25

26

27

28

29

250612-M2 24

23

22
414.3707217

414.3707218

210358-MN29
451M-3701058
451M-3701059

P @
100935-11 /
252154-1N2

250608-1N29

451M-3701030

421.3701035

70-10003
252135-M2 Q\
201457- HZQWQ
221-3701080

CT221-3708085

1

2

3

/B\\ /m\\ =~ \%/ﬁ

N “@ A%}g&%\m\ll I
PN L)

Puc. 93. T'eneparop (3701)
Fig. 93. Alternator (3701)

665.3701000

221-3701075

221-3701074

250-3701051-11
51.3701056-11
221-3701049
6651.3701310
X-4001
HO-0603
221-3701641
51.3701010
290775-M29
451M-3701060
A112A1
A112A12
44,3702

221-3701323
X-1482



80¢C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
93 27 252157-112 459816 6008 2 2 2 [aii6a 12J1 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12 JI
28 252007-1129 459811 1208 1 1 1 [aii6a 12 Washer 12
29 414.3707217 4563211774 1 1 1 Lnunbka M12x1,25x22 Stud M12x1.25x22
30 414.3707218 456321 1775 1 1 1 nunbka M12x1,25x32 Stud M 12x1.25x32
31 210358-1129 459382 1024 1 1 1 Boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
32 451M-3701058 456321 1120 | | 1 KpoHiuTeitH kperuieHus reHeparopa nepegHui Alternator front bracket
33 451M-3701059 456321 1121 1 1 1 KpoH1ureitH KperieHus reHepaTopa 3aIHui Alternator rear bracket
34 100935-11 459973 6041 1 1 1 [1aii6a 6 Washer 6
35 252154-112 459816 6005 1 1 1 [ ait6a 6J1 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6J1
36 250608-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6
37 451M-3701030 456324 1118 1 1 1 KponiuTeitH KkperuieHus: reHeparopa B coope Alternator bracket in assy
- 161.3771* 1 1 1 T'eHepaTop ¢ MHTETPAIBHBIM PETYJISITOPOM Alternator with Integral voltage regulator
HarpsKeHHst
IMoarpynna 3703. Barapes akKymyJasTopHas
Subgroup 3703. Storage Battery
94 1 469T-3703010 454315 2953 1 1 1 Batapest akkymyssiTopHasi ¢ 3JIeKTpoJIMTOM B coope  Battery with electrolyte in assy
2 69-3703011 454315 2954 1 1 1 barapest akkyMysIsiTOpHast 6€3 3JIeKTpOJIMTa Battery without electrolyte BCT60-DM in assy
B coope BCT60-DM
3 251512-1129 459552 1904 2 2 2 laiika-6apaiek M6 Wing nut M6
4 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
5 452-3703039 453111 1449 2 2 2 IMnactuHa Hold down
6 21-3703087-A 454312 1757 1 1 1 Kpblilka akkyMyasiTOpHO# 6aTapeu Battery OVer
7 452-3703035 453111 1446 1 1 1 Par\gka KpeIuleHUsI aKKyMYJISITOpHOU OaTapeu Battery clamping frame in assy
B cbope
8 452-3703038 453111 4866 2 2 2 Crsixka Tie
9 469-3703200 454316 2601 1 1 1 IMomxnoH akKyMyIaTOpHOI 6atapen Battery tray
Moarpymna 3704. BeikiouaTens 3aXKATaHAS
Subgroup 3704. Ignition Switch
94 10 R-11618 454311 0796 1 1 1 Konb11o mist Kitoveit BHIKITIOUATENST 3aKUTaHUS Ring for ignition keys
11 51-3704100 453114 4967 2 2 2 Kotrou BBIKITIOYATETS 32KUTaHUS Ignition key
12 69-3704024 4543152617 | | | laiika xperneHust BBIKTIOYATENS 3aXKUTaHUSI Ignition switch attachment nut
13 1202.3704000 457373 4137 1 1 1 Briktouaresb 3axkuraHust B coope Ignition switch in assy
Ioarpymna 3705. KaTtymka 3aKaranus
Subgroup 3705. Ignition Coil
95 1 H-1331 459977 4291 1 1 1 [aiika KBajipaTHast Square nut
2 Bb102-3705050 457371 5855 1 1 1 Ckoba Clamp



60¢

N 1 469T-3703010
3 251512-M29 2 69-3703011

4 252004-M29

5 452-3703039

7 452-3703035

8 452-3703038

9 469-3703200

R-11618
51-3704100
69-3704024
13  1202.3704000

Puc. 94. barapes akkymynsitopHast (3703) 1 BeIKITIOUaTes b 3axuranus (3704)
Fig. 94. Storage battery (3703) and ignition switch (3704)



0rc¢

I 2| 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
95 3 31512-3705000 457371 5184 1 1 1 Karymika 3axuranusi B coope b116 Ignition coil B116 in assy
4 31512-3705000-01* 1 1 1 Karyiika 3axuranus B coope B116-01 Ignition coil B116 -01 in assy
5 31512-3705000-02* 1 1 1 Karyiuka 3axuranus B c6ope B116-02 Ignition coil B116-02 in assy
6 H-1326-1129 2 2 2 laiika crienmanbHast Special nut
7 H-1493 459816 5004 2 2 2 [aii6a 5 Washer 5
8 H-1950-1129 1 1 1 Bunt M5x40 Screw M5x40
9 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 L ait6a 6 npyXrHHAs 3y6UaTast Toothed spring washer 6
10 1/32760/01 459962 2389 4 4 4 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
11 31512-3705010 457376 6158 1 1 1 ConpotusieHue no6aBouHoe 1402.3729 Auxiliary resistance 1402.3729
12 31512-3705010-10* 1 1 1 ConpotubieHue nobasouHoe 434151.001 Auxiliary resistance 434151.001
13 3151-3705010* 1 1 1 Pesucrop no6aBoYHBII Auxiliary resistor
14 252134-112 459816 6045 2 2 2 [1aii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
Ioarpynna 3706. Pacnpenenurens 3aXuranus
Subgroup 3706. Ignition Distributor
95 15 417.3706325 1 1 1 LlInaHr BaKyyMHOTO PETyJISaTOpa pacipeaeauTesst Distributor vacuum control hose
95,97 16 3312.3706000 457371 6436 1 1 1 Jatuuk-pacrpeneautens B coope 3706 Ignition distributor 3706 in assy
95 17 201418-1129 459346 1504 1 1 1 Boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16
18 100935 1 1 1 Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
95,96 19 252154-112 45 9816 6005 2 2 2 [Iaii6a 6J1 npyXuHHAS Spring washer 6J1
95 20 24-3706040 45 6321 0677 1 1 1 YKka3zaresib OKTaH-KOpPEKTOpa Manual spark-advance selector indicator
21 P20-3706024-b 1 1 1 IpyxuHa OeryHka Rotor spring
22 P11-020/7-b 1 1 1 Berynok Rotor
23 P11-3706021-b 1 1 1 DnexkTpon 6eryHKa Rotor electrode
24 P11-3706020 457371 7011 1 1 1 BeryHok B cbope Rotor in assy
25 BDP.667.002 34 9722 0002 1 1 1 Yronex KOMOMHUPOBAHHBII Combination carbon bush
26 P41-3706504 457341 7470 1 1 1 [IpyXnHa KOHTaKTHasI Contact spring
27 P119-3706501-A 457371 7466 1 1 1 Kpsitika pacripenenuresnst Distributor aP
28 P119-3706500 457371 7467 1 1 1 Kpsitka B coope Cap in assy
29 P10-7163 1 1 1 CabHUK Gland
30 220050-1129 459432 1052 1 1 1 Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
31 252132-112 459816 6023 5 5 5 1aii6a 4 npyxXuHHas Spring washer 4
32 252002-1129 459811 1203 2 2 2 laii6a 4 Washer 4
33 252004-1129 459811 9205 1 1 1 Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
34 19.3706400 1 1 1 Porop B cbope Rotor in assy
35 220002-1129 459432 1027 3 3 3 Bunt M3x7 Screw M3x7
36 252130-112 45 9816 6042 3 3 3 [aii6a 3 npyxxuHHast Spring washer 3
37 250462-1129 459553 1052 2 2 2 laiika M4 Nut M4



